
Stnr Namn/Poäng/BilPlac
po

Diff
M1 Tr
M1 Å1
M1Å2 

Plac
Trän
Åk.1
Åk.2

Klubb/Lic/Anmälare

Alla-för, 2150

Arr: Ljusdals MS

Åk 1-2

Backlängd 0 m  Utskrivet 2023-06-03 15:36:34
Slutresultat för

M2 Tr
M2 Å1
M2 Å2

Plac Plac

Tävlingsledare: Urban Hallberg

Bäst tid
Diff

Svenska sprintserien Kåtmyra delt.3 den 3 juni 2023

02:36.52
00:00.00

02:44.67

92 Jonas Skoglund Finnskoga MK

Saab 99      

00:53.64 01:45.33 02:36.52

1

00:00.001 1
00:57.29 5 01:51.06 5 00:02.515

1

16

02:45.3300:56.75 3 01:51.03 5 00:04.696N

02:39.84
00:03.32

02:42.16

132 Niklas Blidberg Ludvika MS

Opel Kadett GSI       Da Transport AB Grängesberg

00:54.94 01:47.46 02:39.84

2

00:03.322 3
00:55.42 1 01:49.25 1 00:00.001

2

15

02:44.2100:57.27 7 01:50.88 4 00:03.573N

02:40.44
00:03.92

02:44.56

115 Jonas Edlund Ilsbo MK

Opel Ascona      

00:55.04 01:47.36 02:40.44

3

00:03.923 2
00:56.50 3 01:50.33 2 00:02.403

3

14

02:42.8800:56.24 2 01:49.67 2 00:02.242N

02:40.92
00:04.40

02:44.65

63 Dahn Tjernell Shra Sundsvall

Volvo  242      

00:55.19 01:48.09 02:40.92

4

00:04.404 4
00:56.38 2 01:50.67 4 00:02.494

4

13

02:40.6400:54.62 1 01:47.79 1 00:00.001N

02:42.04
00:05.52

02:51.96

209 Peter Mullaart SMK Sundsvall

BMW E36 Compact      

00:56.62 01:49.42 02:42.04

5

00:05.528 7
00:59.52 10 01:56.40 10 00:09.8010

5

12

02:44.8600:57.15 5 01:50.84 3 00:04.225N

02:42.93
00:06.41

02:43.44

198 Simon Gustavsson Sunnansjö MK

Saab  900 Og       

00:55.73 01:48.93 02:42.93

6

00:06.416 5
00:57.21 4 01:50.66 3 00:01.282

6

11

02:46.4700:57.51 9 01:52.06 8 00:05.837N

02:44.92
00:08.40

02:52.46

59 Ludvig Fredholm Ljusdals MS

BMW E36 Coupe       

00:55.51 01:50.16 02:44.92

7

00:08.405 8
01:02.23 13 01:57.17 11 00:10.3011

7

10

Brutit00:58.93 11N

02:45.43
00:08.91

02:49.01

170 Per Lindberg SMK Dala

Volvo 240      

00:56.14 01:49.27 02:45.43

8

00:08.917 6
00:57.95 6 01:54.60 6 00:06.856

8

9

02:44.8100:57.26 6 01:51.21 6 00:04.174N

02:46.61
00:10.09

02:51.30

15 Mats Johansson Woxnadalens MK

Volvo 244      

00:56.85 01:51.44 02:46.61

9

00:10.099 9
00:59.11 7 01:55.31 7 00:09.148

9

8

02:46.6700:57.27 8 01:51.90 7 00:06.038N

02:47.42
00:10.90

02:51.79

151 Janne Zetterman Ljusdals MS

Golf Mk 3      

00:57.25 01:52.59 02:47.42

10

00:10.9010 10
00:59.26 9 01:56.16 9 00:09.639

10

7

02:49.4500:58.09 10 01:53.27 10 00:08.8110N

02:48.66
00:12.14

02:50.81

14 Anders Lind Bollnäs MK

BMW E30 318      

00:59.04 01:53.94 02:48.66

11

00:12.1413 12
00:59.16 8 01:55.38 8 00:08.657

11

6

02:47.6300:56.98 4 01:53.13 9 00:06.999N

02:48.81
00:12.29

02:53.54

35 Victor Gustafsson Kolsva MS

Saab  900      

00:57.38 01:53.48 02:48.81

12

00:12.2911 11
01:01.32 11 01:57.21 12 00:11.3812

12

5

02:56.9801:01.78 13 01:59.45 11 00:16.3411N

02:51.03
00:14.51

03:04.92

65 Zeth Enarsson SMK Arboga

Saab 99      

00:59.38 01:55.17 02:51.03

13

00:14.5114 13
01:05.87 15 02:05.54 15 00:22.7615

13

4

BrutitJ

02:53.30
00:16.78

03:00.23

125 Robert Färm SMK Dala Falun

Audi  A3      

00:58.85 01:55.83 02:53.30

14

00:16.7812 14
01:02.98 14 02:01.69 13 00:18.0713

14

3

02:59.6701:00.03 12 02:01.36 12 00:19.0312N

02:54.82
00:18.30

03:00.48

114 Roger Eriksson SMK Dala Falun

Opel Kadett GSI      

00:59.50 01:56.36 02:54.82

15

00:18.3015 15
01:01.58 12 02:01.91 14 00:18.3214

15

2

03:08.3301:05.53 14 02:05.85 13 00:27.6913N



Stnr Namn/Poäng/BilPlac
po

Diff
M1 Tr
M1 Å1
M1Å2 

Plac
Trän
Åk.1
Åk.2

Klubb/Lic/Anmälare

Alla-för, 2150

Arr: Ljusdals MS

Åk 1-2

Backlängd 0 m  Utskrivet 2023-06-03 15:36:34
Slutresultat för

M2 Tr
M2 Å1
M2 Å2

Plac Plac

Tävlingsledare: Urban Hallberg

Bäst tid
Diff

Svenska sprintserien Kåtmyra delt.3 den 3 juni 2023

Tävlingsledare: Urban Hallberg

TP-data 070-557 15 61….http://www.datapolen.se

Accelerationstider
St_nr Namn Klubb Bil acc1 acc2 acc3

14 Anders Lind Bollnäs MK BMW E30 318 0:03.84 0:03.85 0:03.71

15 Mats Johansson Woxnadalens MK Volvo 244 0:04.02 0:04.04 0:04.08

35 Victor Gustafsson Kolsva MS Saab  900 0:04.26 0:04.49 0:04.25

59 Ludvig Fredholm Ljusdals MS BMW E36 Coupe 0:03.74 0:03.79 0:03.78

63 Dahn Tjernell Shra Sundsvall Volvo  242 0:03.85 0:03.89 0:03.89

65 Zeth Enarsson SMK Arboga Saab 99 0:05.66 0:04.43 0:04.26

92 Jonas Skoglund Finnskoga MK Saab 99 0:04.30 0:04.19 0:04.17

114 Roger Eriksson SMK Dala Falun Opel Kadett GSI 0:04.25 0:04.19 0:04.06

115 Jonas Edlund Ilsbo MK Opel Ascona 0:04.15 0:03.94 0:03.93

125 Robert Färm SMK Dala Falun Audi  A3 0:04.39 0:04.87 0:04.45

132 Niklas Blidberg Ludvika MS Opel Kadett GSI 0:04.20 0:04.19 0:04.15

151 Janne Zetterman Ljusdals MS Golf Mk 3 0:04.36 0:04.31 0:04.33

170 Per Lindberg SMK Dala Volvo 240 0:04.09 0:04.22 0:04.04

198 Simon Gustavsson Sunnansjö MK Saab  900 Og 0:04.24 0:04.16 0:04.27

209 Peter Mullaart SMK Sundsvall BMW E36 Compact 0:04.17 0:04.05 0:04.03


